
Novice A FAST 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Scooter Mary Repko67 17.07 Q1st 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Leo Rebecca MinnitiNQ 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Fire Fly Katrina Magee73 28.80 Q1st 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

G I Jane Judy Katzwinkel32.26 NQ 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 32

Telly Jan Briselden68 25.13 Q1st 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Kalibre Elaine Humphrey39.22 NQ 1 0 7Labrador Retriever

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Rhona Victoria Cinotti31.67 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 32

Aria Cathy Keenan77 26.66 Q1st 0 0 0Poodle
Tayvia Jill Nestor68 17.80 Q2nd 0 0 0All American Dog
Charlee Lorena Russo67 27.85 Q3rd 0 0 0Vizsla

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Logan Katie Jenson65 24.79 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog
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Excellent FAST 16" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Fern Cathy Keenan80 35.70 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Alfie Laura Kelly38.09 NQ 1 0 3Poodle

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Kaylee Kathy Chittenden71 30.75 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin74 34.51 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Indie Vanessa Manzi70 22.32 Q2nd 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Tayto Brian McSweeney80 30.19 Q1st 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Gracie Caroline Mosca74 36.03 Q2nd 0 0 1Poodle
Maxx Donna Tessitore23.97 NQ 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle42.85 NQ 0 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Breed
SCT 35

Vita Judi Schachte80 31.75 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bree Robert Spetla80 35.85 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Sally Brown Arthur Selkin79 36.38 Q3rd 0 0 1Border Collie
Jack Anne Heupel65 38.38 Q4th 0 0 3English Springer 

Spaniel
Gus Susan Wolf65 39.25 Q 0 0 4Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master FAST 16" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Marnie Jean Marie 

McMahon
35.57 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding39.46 NQ 1 0 4Australian Shepherd

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 12

Breed
SCT 32

Dezi Linda Husson80 31.82 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Cadence Jane McLoughlin79 32.13 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Tellie Jane McLoughlin79 32.36 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Karma Leta Thomas Gooding77 28.51 Q4th 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Tora Valerie Leab77 28.57 Q 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Shea Susan Wolf77 32.25 Q 0 0 0Rough Collie
Rhythm Linda Husson76 35.83 Q 0 0 3Border Collie
Rylee Lorena Russo74 27.57 Q 0 0 0Vizsla
Sprite Lisa Fogarty71 32.86 Q 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Shout Ann Benjamin69 28.84 Q 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Ringo Lee Ann Donner30.54 NQ 1 0 0Whippet
Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Drogon Francine Arnold66 24.94 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master FAST 24"c

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Ziggy Linda Husson76 35.10 Q1st 0 0 3Border Collie

Novice FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Louie Cathy Reardon14.30 NQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Brig Judy Katzwinkel77 26.06 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Cannoli Chris Pierce61 20.08 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie
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Novice FAST 16"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Deeks Caryl Jersey27.72 NQ 1 0 0Rough Collie

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Frolic Alexandra NewmanNQ 1 0 0Bouvier Des Flandres

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Dazzle Christine Camann73 32.74 Q1st 0 0 0Collie
Ellie Caryl Jersey63 27.67 Q2nd 0 0 0Rough Collie
Rossi Jan Briselden31.99 NQ 1 0 0Flat-Coated 

Retriever

Open FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Phoenix Nancy Rawling73 33.29 Q1st 0 0 0Poodle

Excellent FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Gibbs Katie CamaraNQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Rexie Katie Jenson65 28.09 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 41

Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr70 32.99 Q1st 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher
Dani Andi Turco-Levin69 36.20 Q2nd 0 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5

Breed
SCT 38

Felix Barbara Miller74 34.89 Q1st 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi
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Master FAST 8"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Gryphon Leslie Meredith74 35.23 Q2nd 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Cricket Andi Turco-Levin70 35.72 Q3rd 0 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
Whimsy Jodi Pangman69 27.66 Q4th 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner69 39.65 Q 0 0 1Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle63 30.72 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Rio Grande Susan Wolf77 31.01 Q1st 0 0 0Collie
Shimmer Lisa Fogarty71 31.66 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Vilya Barbara Miller38.62 NQ 1 0 3Border Collie

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Gibbs Butch Jersey69 36.85 Q1st 0 0 1Collie
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 72

Fire Fly Katrina Magee100 42.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 67

Estes Astron Liana Marley Marie37.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 65

Gus Susan Wolf100 40.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 61

Kalibre Elaine Humphrey100 44.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Spyder Valerie Leab40.58 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Belgian Malinois
Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 0 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 65

Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 2 1 1 1 0Giant Schnauzer

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 72

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 39.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature Pinscher
Crystal Liana Marley Marie100 40.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Schnauzer
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 48.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Coton de Tulear
Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 49.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Knight Bonnie Murphy54.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 67

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 36.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 41.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog
Gracie Caroline Mosca100 51.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Poodle
Maxx Donna Tessitore59.22 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Tease Stephen McKay63.02 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 65

Recon Tinna Brown100 30.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Border Collie
Vita Judi Schachte100 34.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd
Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 35.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd
Marnie Jean Marie 

McMahon
100 49.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Bree Robert Spetla35.70 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Tycoon Tinna Brown35.86 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Anne Heupel45.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 3 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 21

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 61

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 33.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd
Sylo Tinna Brown100 33.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 40.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Whippet
Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 42.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Chelsea Linda Flora100 42.28 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Shea Susan Wolf100 42.89 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie
Kaylee Kathy Chittenden100 47.84 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Grayson Veronica Alberti36.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Ruby Nancy Banask42.01 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Deedee James Jayko43.38 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Sky Allison Barber44.56 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Suzy James Jayko49.68 NQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Shout Ann Benjamin51.09 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rylee Lorena Russo53.19 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Tayvia Jill Nestor56.36 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Cadence Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Dakota Vicki AlbertiNQ 0 1 1 1 0Golden Retriever
Prana Mary Hope 

Schoenfeld
NQ 0 1 1 1 0Whippet

Rhythm Linda HussonNQ 1 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 65

Drogon Francine Arnold100 35.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Belgian Malinois
Kai Russell Thorpe100 47.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle
Logan Katie Jenson54.31 NQ 2 2 2 0 0All American Dog
Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 61

Ziggy Linda Husson42.28 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 72

Gibbs Katie Camara100 45.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 66

Rossi Jan Briselden100 55.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Grip Stephen McKayNQ 3 1 3 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 70

Rexie Katie Jenson45.45 NQ 0 0 2 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 4"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 77

Luna Starlite Liana Marley Marie100 54.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Schnauzer
Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 54.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 West Highland 

White Terrier
Basil Danielle Holmes61.38 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Scottish Terrier
Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr64.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 72

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 44.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Felix Barbara Miller100 48.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Bonsai Lauri Foley100 55.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner40.08 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 0 0 1 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Whimsy Jodi PangmanNQ 0 1 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 70

Joyful Andrea Lee40.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Brittany
Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle54.83 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Tinkerbelle Kate RyanNQ 0 1 1 1 0Nederlandse 

Kooikerhondje

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 66

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 36.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Whippet

O'Gee Lois Platt100 36.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie
Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 40.54 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd
Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 45.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Collie
Tango Jill Nestor40.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Leverage Tinna Brown45.08 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Reason Mary Hofelich46.06 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards189 SCT 70

Noelle Sonja Capasso100 41.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Doberman Pinscher
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 42.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Poodle
Gibbs Butch Jersey100 53.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Collie
Dare Lauri Jenkins100 54.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Giant Schnauzer
Phoenix Nancy Rawling100 58.10 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle
Ledoux Katherine Keen100 64.25 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Cane Corso
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 72

Louie Jack SpranoNQ 3 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 65

Alfie Laura Kelly61.45 NQ 3 3 1 0 0 0Poodle

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 62

Echo Rose Capurso90 54.29 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Charlee Lorena Russo90 55.96 Q2nd 1 0 1 0 0 0Vizsla

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 70

Skeeter Debra Janssen74.89 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 4Shetland Sheepdog
Louie Cathy ReardonNQ 5 3 0 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards151 SCT 67

Apollo Samira Khera100 54.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Ellie Linda Flora53.46 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Angel Samira Khera67.77 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Dazzle Christine Camann81.91 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 14Collie
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 78

Scooter Mary Repko50.10 NQ 0 0 1 1 1 0Russell Terrier

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 68

Maisy Michael Gorski40.12 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 65

Leo Rebecca Minniti50.18 NQ 1 1 1 2 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Jupiter Gabriella TherrienNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 78

Sasha Donna Tessitore69.19 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 73

Theodore Carol Springsteen73.14 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 68

Kiara Liana Marley Marie34.59 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 65

Envy Allison Barber95 36.69 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Charm Stephen McKay95 58.72 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Telly Jan Briselden73.22 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 8Flat-Coated 

Retriever
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Novice B Standard 24" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 66

Benson Valerie SpadacciniNQ 3 2 0 1 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 78

Robin Joey Bourgholtzer100 47.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 73

Amber Wendy Carey100 38.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Brittany

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 70

Brig Judy Katzwinkel90 40.96 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Cannoli Chris Pierce31.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards135 SCT 71

Frolic Alexandra Newman78.52 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 7Bouvier Des Flandres
Onslow Deborah LongtinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 55

Fire Fly Katrina Magee45.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 52

Estes Astron Liana Marley Marie100 34.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 49

Tycoon Tinna Brown100 30.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 50

Geralt Francine Arnold38.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 55

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 32.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Pinscher
Crystal Liana Marley Marie100 35.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Schnauzer
Knight Bonnie Murphy100 50.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Scottish Terrier
Ziggy Nicola Gosselin47.79 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 2 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 52

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 41.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Poodle
Rhona Victoria Cinotti100 42.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle37.70 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Tayto Brian McSweeney37.84 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Tease Stephen McKay48.07 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Maxx Donna Tessitore48.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier
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Master JWW 16" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 49

Bree Robert Spetla100 31.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Cattle Dog
Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 32.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Jack Anne Heupel100 36.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 English Springer 

Spaniel
Marnie Jean Marie 

McMahon
100 44.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 All American Dog

Recon Tinna Brown28.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Vita Judi Schachte29.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Gus Susan Wolf37.98 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 21

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 47

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 28.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Whippet

Sylo Tinna Brown100 31.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Suzy James Jayko100 31.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 33.12 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Whippet
Shout Ann Benjamin100 34.11 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd
Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 34.62 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd
Shea Susan Wolf100 39.37 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie
Tayvia Jill Nestor100 40.33 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Kaylee Kathy Chittenden100 42.26 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever
Spyder Valerie Leab28.05 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois
Rhythm Linda Husson31.59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Deedee James Jayko34.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Grayson Veronica Alberti36.50 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Border Collie
Dakota Vicki Alberti37.24 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Rylee Lorena Russo40.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Tellie Jane McLoughlin41.09 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Chelsea Linda Flora51.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Golden Retriever
Karma Leta Thomas Gooding56.61 NQ 2 1 1 0 9Australian Shepherd
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Sky Allison BarberNQ 1 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold100 31.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois
Kai Russell Thorpe100 40.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Poodle
Logan Katie Jenson50.01 NQ 0 3 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 47

Ziggy Linda Husson36.79 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 57

Gibbs Katie Camara45.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 54

Skeeter Debra Janssen34.30 NQ 1 1 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 52

Grip Stephen McKay46.07 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 55

Phoenix Nancy Rawling91 58.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 3Poodle
Rexie Katie Jenson36.80 NQ 0 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 60

Luna Starlite Liana Marley Marie100 38.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Schnauzer
Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 48.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 West Highland 

White Terrier
Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr100 59.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher
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Master JWW 4"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Basil Danielle HolmesNQ 3 2 1 1 0Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 57

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 40.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 45.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 53.54 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 03 Boston Terrier
Felix Barbara Miller48.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Bonsai Lauri Foley70.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 13Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 0 0 1 0West Highland 

White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards173 SCT 54

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 33.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Joyful Andrea Lee41.22 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Brittany
Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan60.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Nederlandse 

Kooikerhondje

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 52

Tango Jill Nestor100 32.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog
Leverage Tinna Brown100 33.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 38.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Collie
Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 40.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd
Reason Mary Hofelich39.63 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Orla Mary Hope 

Schoenfeld
43.95 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Whippet

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 3 1 1 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 55

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 38.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle
Noelle Sonja Capasso100 38.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Doberman Pinscher
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Master JWW 20"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS
Gibbs Butch Jersey100 48.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Collie
Dare Lauri Jenkins51.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer
Ledoux Katherine KeenNQ 1 0 0 1 0Cane Corso
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 50

Halo Renee MininniNQ 0 0 0 1 0Toy Fox Terrier

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 47

Theodore Carol Springsteen100 31.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 43

Alfie Laura Kelly59.17 NQ 2 1 0 0 16Poodle
Kiara Liana Marley MarieNQ 3 1 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 40

Aria Cathy Keenan22.85 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Poodle
Kalibre Elaine Humphrey30.62 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Echo Rose Capurso35.73 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Charlee Lorena Russo46.07 NQ 2 1 1 0 6Vizsla
Telly Jan Briselden49.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 9Flat-Coated 

Retriever
Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 43

Einar Lauri Jenkins96 45.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Giant Schnauzer

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 48

Louie Cathy Reardon33.02 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards141 SCT 45

Rossi Jan Briselden100 40.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Ellie Linda Flora45.08 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Apollo Samira Khera48.91 NQ 2 1 1 0 3Australian Shepherd
Dazzle Christine Camann52.99 NQ 1 0 1 0 7Collie
Angel Samira Khera55.11 NQ 4 2 2 0 10Australian Shepherd
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 52

Scooter Mary Repko37.15 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 43

Maisy Michael Gorski95 23.60 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 40

Wally Maryann Russo33.25 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Leo Rebecca Minniti49.12 NQ 0 3 1 0 9Portuguese Water 

Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 52

Louie Jack Sprano100 25.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

G I Jane Judy Katzwinkel31.47 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 40

Envy Allison Barber19.33 NQ 0 1 4 0 0Labrador Retriever
Charm Stephen McKayNQ 3 3 1 1 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 43

Benson Valerie Spadaccini42.21 NQ 2 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 53

Robin Joey Bourgholtzer100 32.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel
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Novice JWW 12"P Sat, Sep 21, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 48

Amber Wendy Carey100 25.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Brittany
Gypsy Debra Janssen100 30.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 45

Cannoli Chris Pierce95 23.54 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Deeks Caryl Jersey33.13 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rough Collie
Brig Judy KatzwinkelNQ 0 1 1 1 0Border Collie
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